
TRUSTEES’ MEETINGS 2023/24 

INCLUDING TERM DATES & COLLEGE EVENTS 
 

Date Meeting/Event Time Meeting/Event 
 

Autumn Term 2023    
Tuesday 29th August  Start of Autumn Term   
Wednesday 13th September Trustees’ Conference with HoDs 4.15pm  
TBC Departmental SAR & QIP Review Days   

  
HALF TERM 
  

 Saturday 21st October to Sunday 29th 
October  

Monday 30th October 2023 Term resumes   

Wednesday 8th November Trustees’ Board Meeting & SAR Review 6pm    

Wednesday 22nd November Finance & Audit Committee Meeting 6pm   

Wednesday 6th December Trustees Board Meeting 5.15pm Please note earlier start time due to College 
production  

Thursday 7th December Annual General Meeting for Members 4.30pm  
TBC December College production   
Friday 15th December 2023 Term ends   

  
CHRISTMAS 
 

 Saturday 16th December to Tuesday 2nd 
January 

Spring Term 2024    

Tuesday 2ndJanuary 2024 Start of Spring Term   
Wednesday 31st January  Board Training Session  6pm  
TBC Mid-Year SAR Review Meetings   

  
HALF TERM 
 

 Saturday 10th February to Sunday 18th 
February  

Monday 19th February Term resumes   

Wednesday 6th March  Finance & Audit Committee Meeting 6pm  

Wednesday 20th March  Trustees Board Meeting 6pm  

TBC Evenings of Note   

  
EASTER  
 

 Friday 29th March to Sunday 14th April  

Summer Term 2024    

Monday 15th April  Start of Summer Term   

Wednesday 8th May  Succession Planning Working Party 5pm  

Wednesday 8th May Trustees’ Board Meeting 6pm  

  
HALF TERM  
 

 Saturday 25th May to Sunday 2nd June  

Monday 3rd June  Term resumes   
TBC Summer Open Evening   
Wednesday 19th June Finance & Audit Committee Meeting 6pm  
TBC Lightbox Private View   
Wednesday 3rd July  Trustees’ Board Meeting 6pm  
TBC Term ends for Students   
Friday 12th July  Term ends for Staff   

 


